

B  
SLP(C)No. 3388-3389 OF 2004

ITEM No.19

Court No. 8

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3388-3389/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2003 in MFA 622/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ASST. COMMNR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FREDRICK NORONHA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.5567 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 26/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 3388-89 &

R-1 in SLP 5567 Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

in SLP 5567 Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Burman, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in SLP 3388-89 Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.

for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

....2/-

2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

S.L.P.(C) No. 5567 of 2004:

Six weeks' time is allowed to take fresh steps for service on the unserved respondents.

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 3388-89 of 2004:

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Three weeks' time thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit, if any.

List both the matters after service is complete.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master Court Master