

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5567/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2003 in MFA No. 462/2000 of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAK
A AT BANGALORE)

GEOLOGICAL SERVEY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ASSTT. COM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears that six weeks' time was granted to take fresh steps for service of notice on the u
nserved respondents. Despite opportunity given to the petitioner no steps have been taken to
serve respondent Nos. 12 and 15 despite Registry's letter dated 4.8.2004.

Let the petitioner file an affidavit explaining why order of this Court dated 26th July, 2004
has not been complied with and what steps were taken by the petitioner to comply with the orde
r giving full particulars as to dates etc.

Put up after four weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Asha Joshi)
Court Master