

ITEM NO. 36

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3388-3389/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 19/08/2003 in MFA No. 622/2000 & MFA 462/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER &amp; ASST. COMMNR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FREDRICK NORONHA (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5567 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted service)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22000-22003 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2647 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6598 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 21/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

in SLPS. 3388-3389, Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

22000-22003/2004 &

rr In 5567/2004,

6598/2005

In 2647 & 6598/2005 Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. K Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

-

2

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, adv.

Mr. B Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks as prayed for by the parties.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
akash ]

Master

Court Master

[ Om Pr

Court

